"No" Schedule 12 (Yes or No)

12 Useful life of the project Life

13

"Yes" if the customer has paid a
lumpsum payment in the amount
of the investment on line 29,
Otherwise "No" CIAC (Yes or No)

14
Input the allowed increase in
ROE Increased ROE (Basis Points)

15

From line 3 above if "No" on line
13 and From line 7 above if "Yes"
on line 13 11.68% ROE

16
Line 14 plus (line 5 times line
15)/100 FCR for This Project

17

Project subaccount of Plant in
Service Account 101 or 106 if not
yet classified - End of year Investment

18 Line 17 divided by line 12 Annual Depreciation Exp

19
Months in service for
depreciation expense from

20
Year placed in Service (0 if
CWIP)

21 Invest Yr
22 W 11.68 % ROE 2006
23 W Increased ROE 2006
24 W 11.68 % ROE 2007
25 W Increased ROE 2007
26 W 11.68 % ROE 2008
27 W Increased ROE 2008

28 W 11.68 % ROE 2009

29 W Increased ROE 2009
30 W 11.68 % ROE 2010

31 W Increased ROE 2010

Page 3 of 3

Net Plant Carrying Charge without Depreciation 19.1669%
Net Plant Carrying Charge per 100 Basis Point in ROE without Depreciation 19.9870%
Line B less Line A 0.8201%

Net Plant Carrying Charge without Depreciation, Return, nor Income Taxes 6.8154%

Yes Yes Yes
42.00 42.00 42.00

No No No

125 125 0

19.1669% 19.1669% 19.1669%

20.1920% 20.1920% 19.1669%

137,675,026 24,948,450 10,560,000
3,277,977 594,011 251,429

7.57 5.81 2.58

2012 2012 2010

Ending Depreciation Revenue Ending Depreciation Revenue Total Incentive Charged Revenue Credit
4,652,471$ 4,652,471$
4,652,471$ 4,652,471$ -$

29,476,571$ 29,476,571$
29,476,571$ 29,476,571$ -$

8,927,082 - 819,421 - - - 32,351,499$ 32,351,499$
8,927,082 - 858,682 - - - 32,390,760$ 32,390,760$ 39,261$

36,193,521 - 4,719,582 4,000,000 - 686,085 44,270,000$ 44,270,000$

36,193,521 - 4,947,559 4,000,000 - 719,226 44,531,119$ 44,531,119$ 261,119$
137,675,026 - 15,364,960 24,948,450 - 2,136,620 10,560,000 49,817 450,848 69,099,714$ 69,099,714$

137,675,026 - 16,186,705 24,948,450 - 2,250,890 10,560,000 49,817 450,848 70,035,729$ 70,035,729$ 936,016$

Public Service Electric and Gas Company
ATTACHMENT H-10A

Attachment 7 - Transmission Enhancement Charges Worksheet (TEC) - December 31, 2010

Reconductor Hudson - South Waterfront (B0813)Susquehanna Roseland (B0489) >= 500KV CWIP
Susquehanna Roseland (B0489.4) < 500KV

CWIP

212

Page 212 of 214

Plant Type PSE&G

Transmission 2.40

Distribution
High Voltage Distribution 2.49
Meters 2.49
Line Transformers 2.49
All Other Distribution 2.49

General & Common
Structures and Improvements 1.40
Office Furniture 5.00
Office Equipment 25.00
Computer Equipment 14.29
Personal Computers 33.33
Store Equipment 14.29
Tools, Shop, Garage and Other Tangible Equipment 14.29
Laboratory Equipment 20.00
Communications Equipment 10.00
Miscellaneous Equipment 14.29

Public Service Electric and Gas Company

Attachment 8 - Depreciation Rates
ATTACHMENT H-10A

213

Page 213 of 214

Public Service Electric and Gas Company